
 

 

 

Academic Calendar 

Second Half 2019 
 

Sr. No. Date Day Activity 
    

1 09/07/2019 Tuesday Commencement of new semester 

    

2 
22/07/2019 To 

26/07/2019 
 

Expert lecture on Disaster management and mitigation 

measures (for BE students) 

    

3 01/08/2019 Thursday Founders day 

    

4 
05-08-2019 To              

09-08-2019 
 

Expert lecture on solid waste management and 

biomedical waste management (For BE students) 

    

5 09-08-2019 Friday 1st Defaulter List 

    

6 10-08-2019 Saturday Working to Compensate Diwali Vacation (Friday) 

    

7 
12-08-2019 To               

16-08-2019 
 

Workshop on rain water harvesting (For TE students) 

Student chapter launch – ASTR ( For SE, TE and BE 

students) 

Guest lecture on research & Development ( For all 

faculty members) 

    

8 15-08-2019 Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

    

9 17-08-2019 Saturday Working to Compensate Diwali Vacation (Tuesday) 

    

10 
19-08-2019 To               

23-08-2019 
 Expert lecture on Structural audit (For TE students) 

    

11 
22-08-2019 To               

23-08-2019 
 Site visit to water treatment plant (For TE students) 

    

12 
26-08-2019 To               

28-08-2019 
 Term Test-I & Academic Review 

    

13 
29-08-2019 To               

30-08-2019 
 

Site visit (For BE elective Disaster management) 

Expert lecture on Advanced technology of water 

treatment (For BE students) 

    

14 
02-09-2019 To              

07-09-2019 
 Mid-term break 

    

15 09-09-2019 Monday 2nd Defaulter List (SE/TE/BE) 

    

16 
09-09-2029 To               

13-09-2019 
 

Student chapter launch – IE ( For SE, TE and BE 

students) 

 



 

 

17 10-09-2019 Tuesday Mohram (Holiday) 

    

18 
11-09-2019 To                  

14-09-2019 
 Site visit – Engineering Geology (For SE students) 

    

19 14-09-2019 Saturday 
Working to Compensate Diwali 

Vacation(Wednesday) 

    

20 15-09-2019 Sunday Engineer's Day 

    

21 
16-09-2019 To               

20-09-2019 
 

Expert talk on earthquake engineering (For TE 

students) 

Expert lecture on Cost estimation of construction 

project (For BE students) 

    

22 
23-09-2019   To                 

25-09-2019 
 Term Test-I (DSE) 

    

23 
23-09-2019 To               

27-09-2019 
 

Expert lecture on Challenges and career prospects 

(Women development cell) 

    

24 27-09-2019 Friday Literature review presentation (For BE students) 

    

25 
30-09-2019 To                 

04-10-2019 
 

Site visit – TRCS (For BE students) 

Traffic survey – volume and speed studies (For TE 

students) 

    

26 02-10-2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

    

27 04-10-2019 Friday Garba Celebration 

    

28 08-10-2019 Tuesday Dasehra (Holiday) 

    

29 09-10-2019 Wednesday 3rd Defaulter List (SE/TE/BE) 

    

30 
16-10-2019 To                 

18-10-2019 
 Term Test-II & Academic Review 

    

31 
21-10-2019 To               

23-10-2019 
 Submissions (SE/TE/BE) & Backlog Test 

    

32 
25-10-2019 To                    

30-10-2019 
 Diwali Holidays 

    

33 
1-11-2019     To              

11-11-2019 
 Commencement of Oral/ Practical Examination 

    

34 12-11-2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti(Holiday) 

    

35 14-11-2019 Thursday Commencement of Theory exam 

 


